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AGENDA

November 28, 2022

9:00-13:00 
Central European time 

Microsoft teams  
Click here to Join!

Registration of the participants and Moderator Notes  

Break 

Presentation of each partner country situation 

and needs of young artists.(SENSUS)

What Cultural Footprint is about ?

Presentation of Training Curriculum and 

Open Discussion

Closing and Evaluation of the meeting 

09:00-09:15
09:15-09:30

10:40-11:10

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:40 Presentation of each partner country situation 

and needs of young artists.(ZAEDNO)

Presentation of each partner country situation 

and needs of young artists.(INCUBATOR)

Presentation of each partner country situation 

and needs of young artists.(MATERAHUB)

Presentation of each partner country situation and

needs of young artists.(OECON GROUP)

Break 11:10-11:20

11:20-11:50

11:50-12:20

12:20-12:50

12:50-13:00

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MzU4MWFlNTctZTMwOS00NTRkLWEyOTktMWM4M2E4MGJhYzJl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22d7277ce5-5483-4e7b-b5e3-be951c8a594d%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2249adc020-6311-47f0-84c1-ca3647e0af0b%22%7d


PROJECT PARTNERS


